j CIRCLES OF LIGHT

o

(reserve early, limited quantity)

Peacebuilding Partner (20 reservations) $25,000 - $
Peacebuilding Patron (14 reservations) $15,000 - $
Peacebuilding Investor (10 reservations) $10,000 - $
Peacebuilding Steward (6 reservations) $5,000 - $
Peacebuilding Advocate (2 reservations) $2,000 - $
Peacebuilding Associate $1,000 - $
Individual Ticket $250- $
Under 25 Ticket & Cooperation Circle Member $175- §
$

Total Amount: $

Name:

Address:

City: State: Zip:
Phone: ( ) Email:

[]Full payment enclosed:OCheck (Visa (O MasterCard O American Express (O Discover

Name on Card: Exp. Date: /

Account Number:

[_]Pledge to be remitted by

[]I/We wish to have invitation (s) set aside. Invitations will be mailed mid-August.

Diana Conan, Director of Development
Phone: 415-762-2723 Fax: 415-561-2313 Email: dconan@uiri.org
Mailing Address: United Religions Initiative, P. O. Box 29242, San Francisco, CA 94129

July 31, 2020



	25000: 
	15000: 
	10000: 
	5000: 
	2000: 
	1000: 
	250: 
	175: 
	undefined: 
	Total Amount: 
	Name: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip: 
	Email: 
	undefined_2: 
	undefined_3: 
	Account Number: 
	Pledge to be remitted by: 
	IWe wish to have: 
	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	Check Box9: Off
	Check Box10: Off
	Text11: 
	Text12: 
	Group12: Off
	Check Box14: Off


