Pleas	e check either:	☐ I/We pla	n to attend	or	☐ I/We are unable to	o attend.	
	would like to spor		nnual Gala, th	ne 202	20 Circles of Light		
□ Peacebuilding Partner (20 reservations)					\$25,000 -	\$25,000 - \$	
□ Peacebuilding Patron (14 reservations)					\$15,000 -	\$15,000 - \$	
□ Peacebuilding Investor (10 reservations)					\$10,000 -	\$10,000 - \$	
□ Peacebuilding Steward (6 reservations)					\$5,000 - \$		
□ Peacebuilding Advocate (2 reservations)				\$2,000 - \$			
□ Peacebuilding Associate				\$1,000 - \$			
Yes, I/We	would like to pure	hase individ	ual tickets:				
□ Individual Ticket					\$250 - \$		
☐ Under 25 Ticket & Cooperation Circle Member					\$175 - \$	\$175 - \$	
Yes, I/We would like to make a donation to URI:					5	\$	
					Total Amount: \$_		
Name:							
Address:							
City:			State:		Zip:		
Phone:	()		Email:				
_ Full p	payment enclosed:	□ Check □	Visa □ Mast	erCar	rd □ American Express	□ Discover	
Name on Card:				Exp. Date:	1		
Account N							
_ Pled	ge to be remitted by	·			.		
_ I/We	wish to have	invitation (s) set aside. Ir	nvitatio	ons will be mailed mid-Au	ıgust.	
-							

For more information, please contact:

Diana Conan, Director of Development
Phone: 415-762-2723 Fax: 415-561-2313 Email: dconan@uri.org
Mailing Address: United Religions Initiative, P. O. Box 29242, San Francisco, CA 94129